

M SR XLVI. Dubnica - Martin 2018

CELKOVÉ hodnotenie

rekord SR: OR HaZZ Poprad 282.66 (2009)

celkové výsledky.xlsx

por.	Družstvo	VEŽA			100 m			ŠTAFETA			ÚTOK			CELKOVÉ	
		čas	por.	body	čas	por.	body	čas	por.	body	čas	por.	body	čas (strata na pred. strata na 1.)	body
1	Poprad 26.80	99.70	1	1	106.93	1	1	61.55	1	1	22.30	1	1	290.48 (0)	4
2	Martin 30.30	107.19	2	2	111.74	2	2	61.93	2	2	23.66	2	2	304.52 (14.04 14.04)	8
3	Kežmarok 36.10	108.63	3	3	117.58	3	3	64.33	3	3	24.01	3	3	314.55 (10.03 24.07)	12
4	Košice 31.20	117.65	5	5	125.32	5	5	68.06	4	4	29.71	4	4	340.74 (26.19 50.26)	18
5	Čadca 30.70	115.47	4	4	126.27	6	6	68.64	5	5	30.29	5	5	340.67 (-0.07 50.19)	20
6	Trnava 31.44	132.26	7	7	130.37	9	9	70.27	8	8	33.40	7	7	366.30 (25.63 75.82)	31
7	Lučenec 31.00	121.83	6	6	118.65	4	4	76.35	11	11	48.61	11	11	365.44 (-0.86 74.96)	32
8	Nitra 35.30	143.12	9	9	127.78	8	8	69.93	7	7	38.30	9	9	379.13 (13.69 88.65)	33
9	Rimavská Sobota 27.13	143.84	10	10	131.38	10	10	70.78	9	9	30.96	6	6	376.96 (-2.17 86.48)	35
10	Trenčín 26.13	160.21	12	12	133.47	11	11	69.81	6	6	37.83	8	8	401.32 (24.36 110.84)	37
11	Dolný Kubín 33.63	134.01	8	8	126.83	7	7	70.79	10	10	D	12	12	430.63 (29.31 140.15)	37
12	Pezinok 32.40	148.53	11	11	137.98	12	12	82.45	12	12	44.00	10	10	412.96 (-17.67 122.48)	45

GAPA_GP webmaster a webdesign GAPA